Eingeschriebene Fahrer SOC Klasse 6 (Senioren)

oC

SACHSISCHER
OFFROADCUP

Startnummer Vorname

600 Thomas
601 Ingo
602 Volker
603 René
604 Mirko
605 Frank
606 Steffen
607 Matthias
608 Jacek
609 Michele
610 Torsten
611 Jan

612 Mike
613 Thomas
614 Marco
615 Mario
616 Henning
617 Felix
619 Alexander
620 Patrick

Dienstag, 1. Oktober 2019

Nachname
Bruder
Schafer
Olm

Nagel
Anders
Hunger
Viertel
Schuster
Kaczmarek
Cosani
Vetter
Geisler
Mikolay
Eleser
Baldauf
Kretzschmar
Gllden
Simon
Claus

Pfeffer

Ort

Roitzsch

Theisa

Hohen Neuendorf
Seelitz

Thonhausen

Bornichen

Neukirchen

Zschopau

Hamburg

Leipzig

Rossau OT Seifersbach
Rochlitz

Weidemar OT Pohritzsch
Riesa

Marienberg OT Lauterbach
Colditz

Delitzsch

Zittau

Glashitte

Reust

Team

MSC Roitzsch
MSC Maadorf
MSC Wechselburg
rma-offroadshop

Team Gemietlic

Schaller Service Team

K&P Zweiradtechnik

MSC Roitzsch

Seite 1 von 4



Startnummer Vorname

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

644

646

Jirka
Torsten
Enrico
Kai
André
Mario
Thomas
Karsten
Andreas
Stefan
Torsten
Andreas
Andreas
Bernd
Sven
Ralf
Markus
Sigurd
Thomas
Matthias
Thomas

Ullrich

Dienstag, 1. Oktober 2019

Nachname
Dost
Hopf
Pflaume
Béhme
Lange
Hahn
Hartl
Luttich
Rudolf
Rohling
Krause
Kind
Rothballer
Buchholz
Kunze
Brachmann
Ritter
RaRmann
Drechsel
Monzer
Hane

Funke

Ort

Pockau

Ostrau
Dresden
Pockau

Milsen
Waldheim
Dresden
Gelenau

Lugau
Muldenhammer
Berlin
Petersroda
Kleinberghofen
Eicklingen
Grololbersdorf
Sommerda
Freital
Mittweida
Gornsdorf
Erfurt
Crimmitschau

Chemnitz

Team
NESATEC Racing

Racing - Team - Schmidt

NESATEC Racing

Haare und mehr Gornau

Team GINDERT Race and Fun

Zweirad Voss

www.team-ritter-sport.de

HET Reinsdorf e.V.
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Startnummer Vorname

647

648

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

669

670

671

Robert
Hans-Joachim
Jens
Andreas
Anton
Steffen
Jens
André
Dirk
Tino
Steffen
Thomas
Jens
Dirk
Steven
Uwe
Michael
Dirk
Jens
Heiko
Seven

Enrico

Dienstag, 1. Oktober 2019

Nachname
Meerheim
Herklotz
Kanwischer
Dietrich
Schaffer
Bergmann
Steger
Geschke
Albrecht
Zschunke
Wagner
Macioschek
Jirschitzka
Begenau
Kircheis
Pomp
Gabler
Uhlmann
Thalmann
Weckwerth
Malende

Richter

Ort

Leipzig
Langenbernsdorf
Burgstadt
Penig
Goldkronach
Hopfgarten
Frankenberg
Bestensee
Neuruppin
Penig
Dresden
Riesa
Dresden
Klipphausen
Elterlein
Wachau
Augustusburg
Amtsberg
Chemnitz
GroRenhain
Dessau-Rosslau

Pulsen

Team

rm-solutions

MC Niederhain

AC Kronach

MSC Wechselbug

K&P Racing Team

MYV Sachsische Schweiz

HB- RACING Réhrsdorf-Wdf

24/7 MOTOLIFESTYLE

Team Malende
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Startnummer Vorname

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

688

689

694

695

696

697

698

699

Erik
Janusz
Jens
Ronny
Sven
Sven
Sven
Mario
Andreas
Sven
Rico
Jan
Tobias
Lars

Ralf

Dienstag, 1. Oktober 2019

Nachname

Schwarzenberg

Michalek
Raubold
Werner
Bischoff
Schulze
Berger
Weber
Schuster
Fischer
KréBner
RoRler
Tittel
Gottschling

Lorisch

Ort

Oederan

Borsdorf

Frohburg OT Roda
Elterlein

Bad Schmiedeberg
Annaberg-Buchholz
Oschatz

Rathenow
Naundorf
Wermsdorf
Limbach-Oberfrohna
Bahretal

Chemnitz
Neschwitz

Blankensee

Team

Racing Team Schmidt

Raubi Racing

Havelland Enduro

team Gadewitz

Kiedrowski Racing
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